
PRICE

PRICE

ALLERGIES,  INTOLERANCES and dietary
if you have allergies or food intolerances, please inform

a member of our staff before placing your order. 
Whilst we strive to ensure that all dishes are prepared

with care, we cannot guarantee that our meals are
completely allergen-free due to risk of

cross-contamination in our kitchen

service
We operte a table service. please note that a

surcharge of 12.5% will be added to your bill for
both table service and bar service. 

SMALL /LARGE
INDIVIDUAL / COMBO

INDIVIDUAL / COMBO

ALL FISH IS GRIllED TO ORDER AND WILL REQUIRE 
APPROX  40 MINS PREP TIME

(N) = contains nuts     (VG)= suitable for vegans      
INDIVIDUAL= single iitem         MEAL= item inckuding 2

regular sides

SYMBOLS / SIGNS

includes  chips , sweet potato fries  or plantain

Pick your flavour: sweet & sticky  /  mango
habinero /   suya spice

Pick your flavour:  cajun /  peppered   /  suya spice

Pick your flavour: sweet & sticky  /  Mango habinero  /  suya
spice

Pick your flavour:  cajun /  peppered   /  suya spice

scan QR CODE for online menuprawns:  cajun /  peppered   /  suya spice
wings: sweet & sticky  / mango habinero/  jerk bbq  /  suya spice

let's save the planet
we encourage you to bring your own re-useable containers
to pack your left over food. otherwise we charge 35p for a

single container

all meat is halal

warning: plantain can sometimes be soft,
please ask staff for more info.

warning: please note that our jollof rice is spicy
&msmoked in the pot

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICEAll sharing platters nclude 4 large sides
of your choice

14/24

14/24

14/24

13/23

14/24

46/56

26/33

26/33

26/33

80

9

9

9

9

23/33

19/29

11/21

18/28

14/24

13/23

85

58

47

4

4

3

19.5

7.5

7.5

12

40+

40/49     50/59

58        68

Pick your flavour:  cajun /  peppered   /  suya spice

small lobster/ large lobster

small lobster/ large lobster

7/9

7.5/9.5

5/6.5

5/6.5

5/7

5/7

7/9

4/5.5

6/7.5

7/9

6/7.5

6/7.5

4.5/6

4.5/6

INDIVIDUAL / COMBO

ALL COMBO MEALS INCLUDE 2
SMALL SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE

PRICE

COMBO


