

ALL COMBO MEALS INCLUDE 2 SMALL SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE

SUYA & LOBSTER Menu

SUYA GRILL

	PRICE INDIVIDUAL / COMBO
BEEF SUYA (N) 🌶️🌶️ Boneless beef strips grilled on charcoal in a traditional spicy suya spice, garnished with onions, tomatoes and cucumbers. (very spicy & contains nuts).	14/24
GOAT SUYA (N) 🌶️🌶️ Boneless goat leg grilled on charcoal in a traditional spicy suya spice, cut into strips and garnished with onions, tomatoes and cucumber. (very spicy & contains nuts)	14/24
LAMB SUYA (N) 🌶️🌶️ Boneless lamb leg grilled on charcoal in a traditional spicy suya spice, cut into strips and garnished with onions, tomatoes and cucumbers. (very spicy & contains nuts).	14/24
CHICKEN SUYA (N) 🌶️🌶️ Boneless chicken thighs grilled on charcoal in a traditional spicy suya spice, diced and garnished with onions, tomatoes and cucumbers. (very spicy & contains nuts)	13/23
PEPPERED GOAT (N) 🌶️🌶️ goat leg diced into boneless cubes grilled on charcoal in a red pepper and onion sauce (very & contains nuts).	14/24
SUYA PLATTER 🌶️🌶️ beef, lamb, chicken and goat suya on a large platter with onions tomato and cucumber	46/56

FISH GRILL

ALL FISH IS GRILLED TO ORDER AND WILL REQUIRE APPROX 40 MINS PREP TIME

	PRICE INDIVIDUAL / COMBO
TILAPIA 🌶️🌶️ Large Tilapia fish grilled in ginger garlic, herbs and spices served with our signature hot and spicy chunky onion and pepper sauce. Garnished with lemon and herbs.	26/33
CROAKER 🌶️🌶️ Large Croaker fish grilled in ginger garlic, herbs and spices served with our signature hot and spicy chunky onion and pepper sauce. Garnished with lemon and herbs.	26/33
WILD SEABASS 🌶️🌶️ XL wild Seabass fish grilled in ginger garlic, herbs and spices served with our signature hot and spicy chunky onion and pepper sauce. Garnished with lemon and herbs.	26/33
FISHERMAN PLATTER Large Tilapia, Large Croaker and Large Seabass grilled in ginger garlic, herbs and spices served with our signature spicy and chunky onion pepper sauce, garnished with lemon and herbs served with 3 large sides of your choice.	80

KIDS MEAL

includes chips, sweet potato fries or plantain

	PRICE
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 halal chicken nuggets served with a choice of side below	9
CHICKEN STRIPS 5 halal battered chicken strips served with a choice of your side below	9
FISH FINGERS 5 fish fingers served with a side below	9
POP CORN CHICKEN halal popcorn chicken served with one side of your choice listed below	9

SIGNATURE PLATTERS

	PRICE INDIVIDUAL / COMBO
SUYA & LOBSTER Suya of your choice and small or large lobster cut in 2 halves and grilled in our signature sweet and spicy cajun butter sauce garnished with cherry tomatoes, lemon and herbs served with parmesan with 2 sides of your choice.	small lobster/ large lobster COMBO 58 68
LOBSTER A small lobster cut in 2 halves and grilled in our signature sweet and spicy cajun butter sauce garnished with cherry tomatoes, lemon and herbs served with parmesan	INDIVIDUAL / COMBO small lobster/ large lobster 40/49 50/59
SNOW CRAB LEGS 2 snow crab clusters dripping in our signature cajun garlic butter sauce, served on a bed of spinach and garnished with parsley and lemon wedges	23/33
CARIBBEAN LOBSTER TAIL 🦞 1 caribbean lobster tail in one choice of our signature sauces, served on a bed of spinach, garnished with a lemon wedge, cherry tomatoes and herbs.	19/29
WINGS 🌶️🌶️ 6 Wings in a flavour of your choice, garnished with cherry tomatoes, lime wedges and sesame seeds. (not suitable for kids as it is spicy) Pick your flavour: sweet & sticky / mango habinero / suya spice	11/21
TIGER PRAWNS 🦞 3 XL tiger prawns (cleaned) sauteed in a signature sauce of your choice Pick your flavour: cajun / peppered / suya spice	18/28
SALMON 🌶️🌶️ 2 salmon fillets grilled in a sweet and spicy honey glazed and garlic sauce served on a bed of spinach, garnished with lemon wedges and cherry tomatoes.	14/24
KING PRAWNS 🦞 6 King prawns (cleaned) sauteed in a signature sauce of your choice, garnished with lemon and parsley Pick your flavour: cajun / peppered / suya spice	13/23

SHARING PLATTERS

All sharing platters nclude 4 large sides of your choice

	PRICE
FLYINGSHRIMP 20 king prawns (cleaned)(1 or 2 flavours of your choice) and 20 wings (1 or 2 flavours of your choice) with 4 large sides of your choice prawns: cajun / peppered / suya spice wings: sweet & sticky / mango habinero/ jerk bbq / suya spice	85
SHRIMPFEAST 20 king prawns (cleaned), 2 flavours of your choice served with 4 large sides of your choice. Pick your flavour: cajun / peppered / suya spice	58
WINGIN IT 24 wings with 1 or 2 flavours of your choice served with 4 large sides Pick your flavour: sweet & sticky / Mango habinero / suya spice	47

SIDES

	PRICE SMALL /LARGE
SMOKY JOLLOF 🌶️🌶️ Rice steamed in a traditional tomato, onion and pepper based stew with herbs and spices and then smoked in one pot (spicy and smoky). warning: please note that our jollof rice is spicy & smoked in the pot	7/9
FRIED RICE 🍚 White rice fried with a variety of spicy seasoned vegetables, diced smoked turkey (may have tiny traces of bones from turkey) and King prawns (slightly spicy).	7.5/9.5
CHIPS (VG) straight cut chips deep fried in oil	5/6.5
SALAD (VG) 🥗 lettuce, sweet corn, cucumber, lightly tossed in a vinaigrette dressing. warning: plantain can sometimes be soft, please ask staff for more info.	5/6.5
PLANTAIN (VG) 🥔 Deep fried plantain.	5/7
YAM CHIPS (VG) 🥔 6 or 10 pieces of deep fried yam slices	5/7
PEPPERED LINGUINE 🍝 Linguine cooked in our classic spicy peppered sauce	7/9
GARLIC BREAD 3 or 5 slices of toasted garlic bread	4/5.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)	6/7.5
SPICY MAC N CHEESE 🧀🌶️ Macaroni coated in a rich, creamy cheese sauce made with a blend of premium cheeses and spices baked until golden.	7/9
MINI VEG SPRING ROLLS 8 pieces of mini deep fried vegetable spring rolls. Large (12 pieces)	6/7.5
MANGO SALAD (VG) mango chunks, lettuce, sweet corn, cucumber, lightly tossed in a vinaigrette dressing	6/7.5
BUTTERED CORN corn on the cob bathed in rich creamy butter with herbs	4.5/6
RAINBOW COLESLAW red cabbage, green cabbage, white cabbage, sweet corn and carrot stirred in a sweet rich and creamy mayo sauce	4.5/6

SCAN QR CODE FOR ONLINE MENU



SPECIALS

	PRICE
PEPPERED SEAFOOD LINGUINI 🌶️🌶️ King prawns, mussels, squid and sauteed vegetables tossed with linguini in our rich spicy signature red pepper sauce. Finished with a sprinkle of fresh herbs	19.5

SIGNATURE SAUCES

PEPPER SAUCE Our signature spicy red pepper and onion sauce	4
CAJUN SAUCE Our signature sweet and spicy cajun butter sauce	4
SUYA SPICE (N)	3

DESSERTS

	PRICE
CHOCOLATE CAKE & CHOCOLATE CUSTARD chocolate sponge surrounded by a rich chocolate icing, finished with chocolate shavings served with hot chocolate ambrosia custard	7.5
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE GF Rich fudgy gluten free chocolate brownie, enriched with gooey salted caramel served with a scoop of ice cream or cream	7.5
MINI BIRTHDAY CAKE WITH SPARKLER & SING A LONG chocolate, vanilla or pink velvet cake with a sparkler and happy birthday sing along.....	12
CUSTOMISED BIRTHDAY CAKE PRE-ORDER ONLY	40+

LET'S SAVE THE PLANET 🌍
WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO BRING YOUR OWN RE-USEABLE CONTAINERS TO PACK YOUR LEFT OVER FOOD. OTHERWISE WE CHARGE 35P FOR A SINGLE CONTAINER

SYMBOLS / SIGNS
(N) = contains nuts (VG)= suitable for vegans
INDIVIDUAL= single item MEAL= item including 2 regular sides

SERVICE
We operte a table service, please note that a surcharge of 12.5% will be added to your bill for both table service and bar service.

ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES AND DIETARY
if you have allergies or food intolerances, please inform a member of our staff before placing your order. Whilst we strive to ensure that all dishes are prepared with care, we cannot guarantee that our meals are completely allergen-free due to risk of cross-contamination in our kitchen